
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
3 VIKHOR Yauheni Male BLR 7 3 5 1 4 9 20 1

8 MEZHEYNIKOV Vladimir Male BLR 36 7 301 279 172 30 524 2

11 SAHANAU Valery Male BLR 500 291 211 15 135 415 1067 3

4 KOCHNEV Sergey Male RUS 500 114 129 500 11 500 1254 4

6 VIKHOR Aliaksei Male BLR 500 500 134 500 177 4 1315 5

1 TEREBRYUKHOV Boris Male RUS 500 336 500 500 48 15 1399 6

9 DASHKO Stanislau Male BLR 143 500 500 36 500 334 1513 7

5 DROBYSHEVSKI Vladimir Male BLR 500 500 222 392 6 500 1620 8

10 PETROV Maxim Male RUS 500 500 125 500 433 64 1622 9

2 PARKHOMENKA Viacheslau Male BLR 500 500 90 366 500 204 1660 10

13 HLUKHATARENKA Dzmitry Male BLR 500 500 500 225 253 500 1978 11

12 UKOLAU Ihar Male BLR 500 16 500 500 500 500 2016 12

7 TROFIMOVA Nataliya Female RUS 500 500 500 496 500 403 2399 13

Chief Judge Valentin Boiko

Chief Scorer Timur Parhomenko

Paragliding Accuracy Belarusian Open Cup 2019

Pilot's 
No.

Nation Place

Gomel, Belarus, 12-14 April 2019
Individual Classification - Overall class

GenderPilot
Rounds

Total



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 DASHKO Stanislau 143 500 500 36 500 334

12 UKOLAU Ihar 500 16 500 500 500 500
3 VIKHOR Yauheni 7 3 5 1 4 9
6 VIKHOR Aliaksei 500 500 134 500 177 4

650 519 639 537 681 347
8 MEZHEYNIKOV Vladimir 36 7 301 279 172 30
5 DROBYSHEVSKI Vladimir 500 500 222 392 6 500
2 PARKHOMENKA Viacheslau 500 500 90 366 500 204

11 SAHANAU Valery 500 291 211 15 135 415
1036 798 523 660 313 649

7 TROFIMOVA Nataliya 500 500 500 496 500 403
10 PETROV Maxim 500 500 125 500 433 64
1 TEREBRYUKHOV Boris 500 336 500 500 48 15
4 KOCHNEV Sergey 500 114 129 500 11 500

1500 950 754 1496 492 482

Chief Judge Valentin Boiko

Chief Scorer Timur Parhomenko

Team
Pilot's 

No.
Pilot

Rounds
Total Place

Paragliding Accuracy Belarusian Open Cup 2019
Gomel, Belarus, 12-14 April 2019

Team Classification

3373 1

5674 3

 Polesky 
Desant

 Stolichnyye 
Korshuny

 Gomel
3979 2


	team
	individual

